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TOWNSHIP 14 NORTH RANGE 15 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, WASHINGTON

SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Y4 NW ¥4 SW %y SE Y4 Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |NW [SW | SE | NE | NW | SW | SE |For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

16 All

36 All SG Act of Cong 11/11/1889 | Title to State to vest on approval of Survey, Subj to prior rights
Entire Township SO Wdl Tieton Recl Proj (1st Form) 08/08/1907 | Partially Rest SO 07/30/1909; Rest SO 06/05/1944, Rest PLO 3317 01/27/1964

Wl Rainier Forest Res Proc 02/22/1897; Name Chg, Trf to Snoqualmie NF EO

Entire Township EO Wdl Snoqualmie NF 824 06/18/1908 |10/13/1933

1 All

3 All

5 All

7 All

9 All

11 All

13 All

15 All

17 All

19 All

21 All

23 All

25 All

27 All

29 All

31 All

33 All

35 All; 02N 03E 11635.23 |RRG Pat 892508 01/09/1923

16 All

36 X[ X| XX 1,5,6,7 Part Lots 2,4; 33N 24E 1006.84 |IL Base 64 06/18/1925

36 X | X X | X X 3 Part Lots 2,4; 36N 25E 270.96 |IL Base 70 02/12/1926

16 All

36 All SG Act of Cong 01/25/1927 |Extends Act 11/11/1889 to Min lands, Subj to prior rights

2 All

4 All
All
All

10 All

12 All

14 All

16 All

18 All

20 All

22 All

24 All

26 All

28 All

30 All

32 All

34 All

36 All; 1IN 11E PL 167 W 04057 03/20/1957 |Det completed 01/22/1968, all NF surface mgmt by USFS
Def; 39N 41E 2.20 |IL Base 176 08/03/1961
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SUBDIVISION

NE Y4

NW %

SWY,

SE %

Lots

| Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

NE

NW

SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands wi

ithdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Docume

nt Index

14

2,7

>

XX | X[ X

X X[ X[ X

x| X | X[ X

>

>

12

14N 16E

Esmt from USFS

OR 3703 W

07/29/1968

>

Strip of land 200" each side
center line of existing Rd;
16N 12E

PLO Wdl USFS Roadside Zone

4518

08/28/1968

White Pass

123

Esmt to US

OR 40474 W

06/03/1974

Partially Term 01/03/1986; Term 01/28/1986

>

>

Esmt from USFS

OR 13061 W

06/20/1974

All

All

All

1917.26

OG Lse

OR 13443 W

09/01/1977

Exp 08/31/1987

14

All

14

All

2550.91

OG Lse

OR 13445W

09/01/1977

Exp 08/31/1987

45,6

>

1-4

2,34

14N 16E

Esmt from USFS

OR 23925 W

05/12/1980

Esmt from USFS

OR 36472 W

05/12/1980
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SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Y4 NW ¥4 SW %y SE Y4 Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |NW [SW | SE | NE | NW | SW | SE |For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
29
Segr by Apin; FERC Notice 46FR44285 09/03/1981; Vacated by FERC

30 Subdiv Und all Secs; 14N 16E Wdl Pwr Proj 5116 OR 37221 W 07/20/1981 |06/19/1986
2 | X[ X[ X|X|X|X|X]|X]|X]|X X1 X 1-4 13N 15E 674.30 |OG Lse OR 20806 W 02/01/1982 |Term 02/01/1990
2 X | X XX | X[ X[ X|X|X]|X]|X]|X 1-4

All
10 All
16 [ X[ X[ XX XX | XX | X]|X]|X]|X 2506.00 |OG Lse OR 21181W 03/01/1982 |Term 03/01/1987

X1 X X | X X X| X | X ]| X 1-7

All
16 XX | X]X
18 [ X[ X[ X ]| X]|X XX XX | X ]| X]|X 1-4
20 All
0 | X | X | X|X]|X X | X XX | X | X | X 1-4 3305.06 |OGLse OR 24667 W 03/01/1982 | Term 03/01/1990
36 X | X XX X|X]|X]|X X 1-7 637.80 |OG Lse OR 20145 W 05/01/1982 |Term 05/01/1990
14 X X
22 X XX | X|X]|X]|X
24 X | X
28 X XX X]X X
30 X1 X X1 X 2 14N 14E Hwy Esmt Deed from USDT OR 51697 W 09/15/1993
18 X 14N 14E Esmt from USFS OR 56344 W 11/02/2000 |Rd No. 1400-280
30 M&B NEY4SEY4 0.14 |Esmtfrom USFS OR 60122 W 02/02/2004




